How to Order
Specifications
Piping Specifications
Model 01
R1/8
M5 x 0.8
02
R1/4
M5 x 0.8
N01
NPT1/8
M5 x 0.8
N02
NPT1/4
M5 x 0.8
C01
Rc1/8
A2
URJ1/4
B2
TSJ1/4
193 g
101 g
200 g
108 g
194 g
102 g
201 g
109 g
187 g
  95 g
203 g
111 g
193 g
101 g
Port size
Material
Weight
Sensor cable included
Sensor cable not included
Case: C3604 + Nickel-plated, Piping port and pressure sensor: stainless steel SUS 316L
Option/Part No.
Description Part no.
10-ZS-28-C
Note
1 pc.Connector for pressure sensor monitor
Caution This product is blown with air and double packed in a Class M3.5 (ISO Class 5) clean room.
Port size0
1
3
4
For positive pressure (0 to 1 MPa)
For vacuum pressure (0 to –101 kPa)
For compound pressure (–100 to 100 kPa)
For positive pressure (0 to 500 kPa)
01
02
C01
N01
N02
A2
B2
R1/8 (with M5 female thread)
R1/4 (with M5 female thread)
Rc1/8
NPT1/8 (with M5 female thread)
NPT1/4 (with M5 female thread)
URJ1/4
TSJ1/4